
LOT 2 ARBOR GREENE AT EMERALD LA

WD 1013-2891, WD 1017-2168, DC 1

SKIDMORE HUGH/SKIDMORE NOVA B
593 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-502

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

09/03/2024 JS 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
2

261,986
11,832
35,000

308,818
100,744
208,074

HX HB 51,411
156,663
308,818

0

312,093

1298/2371 7/31/2015 WD U I 19 174,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR HAR KIRSCH (PR

HUGH P & NOVA B SKI

1017/2168 6/04/2004 WD Q V 20,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN ZECHER CONST

ARTHUR H & PATRICIA
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000050397 Roof Replacement 22,450 07/19/2024

22078 SFR 613 07/14/2004

2016HX Base Yr

593 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,456 119.0553 133.34 327,483 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2044

BAS 2,044 100 2,044 218,038

FGR 528 55 290 30,935

FOP 29 30 9 960

FSP 283 40 113 12,054

2,884 2,456 261,986

BAS= W19 N2 FSP= N10 W28 S12  R3 U3  E8  D3 R3  E4 N2 E10$
W10 S2 W4  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3 W13 S32 FGR= S24 E22 N24 W22$ E22
S2 E9 FOP= S4 E6 N4  U1 L1  W4  L1 D1 $  U1 R1  E4  R1 D1
E23 N34$.
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2

4
4.2
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28

12

4.2
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24
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6

4

4

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 288.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,160

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,836.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,672

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

11,832

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


